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CHANGED THE CABLE OD
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SC/PC MM CONNECTOR
HOUSING & BOOT COLOR : BLACK
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TEXT PRINTING :
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LC/PC MM CONNECTOR

ACT Premium Multi mode Fiber Optic Patch cable 50/125 um, OM3, PVC, E222963 (UL) c(UL)
HOUSING COLOR: BEIGE

/

|

Kymmxxxxx _~ m
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* //O>w_.m COLOR: AQUA, OD=2.0mm

SEE "DETAIL B"

BOOT COLOR: RED

HOUSING COLOR: BLACK

CAP COLOR: CLEAR

NOTE:

SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 1"—#= Model: XXXXX -XXXXXX

hﬂ Fiber Optical Patchcord

SC/PC to LC/PC Duplex Multimode 50/125, OM3, ®2.0mm xxM-RoHS

PO/NO
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BOOT COLOR: <<I_._.m\

\lwmm TABLE "DESCRIPTION 2"

o

(YOKE FACE UP)

1. INSERTION LOSS < 0.3dB. \
) o 5 XX X XX X X™X X X X X X RL8650 50 50 164'(50000) 944250-RL8650 8716065229349
2. OPERATION TEMP: -25 C TO +80 C, 5 CYCLES. Performance: (@23°C) A=850/1310+20nm
3. DURABILITY: 500 CYCLES. Insertion Loss < 0308 RL8630 | 30 | 30 | 98.4'(30000) | 944230-RL8630 | 8716065229332
4. VIBRATION: 10 TO 55 Hz 1.5mm DOUBLE AMPLITUDE. Serial No o prvr— _
5. TENSILE SCRENGH: 10Kg. n RL8620 | 20 | 20 | 65.6'(20000) | 944220-RL8620 | 8716065229325
6. PACKING: Kymmyooox |2 RL8615 | 15 | 15 | 49.2/(15000) | 944215-RL8615 | 8716065229318
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A" 5
BAG TYPE QTY LABEL Prepared By: Date: RL8610 | 10 [ 10 | 32.8'(10000) | 944210-RL8610 | 8716065229301
SMALL POLYBAG ‘_._.n_mwwhmurh_w><MWI SEE "DETAIL C" DETAIL C RL8605 05 5 16.4'(5000) 944205-RL8605 | 8716065229295
1"(25.0 ' .
MEDIUM POLYBAG 5 CABLES NONE A|A vl RL8603 03 3 9.84'(3000) 944203-RL8603 8716065229288
LARGE POLYBAG ALL NONE RL8602 02 | 2 6.56'(2000) 944202-RL8602 | 8716065229271
EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON Kymmxxxxx —
o RL8651 51 1.5 | 4.92'(1500) 9442015-RL8651 | 8716065229264
Tp]
= < RL8601 o1 | 1 3.28'(1000) 944201-RL8601 | 8716065229257
VELCRO TIE oK RL8600 | 00 | 0.5 | 1.64'(500) 9442005-RL8600 | 8716065257854
= :
~| T PART NO. | =** XX L DESCRIPTION 1 | DESCRIPTION 2
o
CUSCOMER APPROVAL: DATE:
DETAIL B
y: Year; mm: Month hq
DETAIL A xxxxx: Serial Number
UNT: TITLE:
5 |2PCS LC DUST COVER, WHITE. @m_v Inches[mm] PATCHCORD SC-LC MULTIMODE
4 |2SETS CONNECTOR: LC/PC MM BEIGE HOUSING WITH WHITE BOOT. SRATN BV BATE DUPLEX 50/125, OM3, 2.0mm, AQUA
3 |2PCS SC DUST COVER, CLEAR. Ruby 2008/7/4 I USCoNER CUSCOMER PART NG
2 |2SETS CONNECTOR: SC/PC MM, BLACK HOUSING WITH BLACK & RED BOOT. CHECKED BY DATE RL8G**
1 |1PC CABLE: MULTIMODE, 50/125um, 2.0mm ZIPCORD, OFNR, AQUA JACKET. TRV 57 AT DRAWING NO. Ref. NO. REV.
ITEM| QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION PK802002 B
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